
Site:  ST JOSEPH'S PRU
Code:  4009ED711

Type:  Electricity
Number: 5784909610
Location:  4009EE154
S Number:  2199990808444

Date E kWh Cost VAT Net Cost M1-pres (D) M1_prev (D) kWh (D) M2_pres (N) M2_Prev (N) kWh (N) kW kVA Power

29/04/16 0 3297 409.57 68.26 £341.31 400981 397684 3297 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

23/05/17 N 3690 561.09 93.51 £467.58 415817 412127 3690 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

19/08/17 E 3383 523.56 87.26 £436.30 419200 415817 3383 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

01/09/17 E 491 77.45 12.91 £64.54 419691 419200 491 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

01/10/17 E 1179 182.26 30.38 £151.88 420870 419691 1179 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

01/11/17 E 1323 203.76 33.96 £169.80 422193 420870 1323 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

01/12/17 E 828 108.95 5.19 £103.76 423021 422640 381 422640 422193 447 0.00 0.00 0.00

01/01/18 E 1323 203.76 33.96 £169.80 424344 423021 1323 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

01/02/18 E 1556 238.35 39.73 £198.62 425900 424344 1556 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

01/02/18 E -1556 -238.35 -39.73 -£198.62 425900 424344 -1556 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

01/02/18 E 900 117.99 5.62 £112.37 425244 424344 900 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

01/03/18 E 937 146.00 24.33 £121.67 426181 425750 431 425750 425244 506 0.00 0.00 0.00

31/03/18 E 1139 173.79 28.96 £144.83 427320 426181 1139 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

30/04/18 E 1008 167.81 27.97 £139.84 428328 427320 1008 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00


